
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 9 OF 16 - MARCH 3, 2007

Lites East Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

75 B. Tickle  1415.1561

480 C. Green  815.4282

110 T. Hofmaster  615.6353

552 F. Karrle  415.6434

515 R. Kurosky  815.6745

633 R. Jackson  515.7246

270 N. Skaggs  615.7357

514 E. Nye  815.8198

312 D. Ecklund  415.8489

176 B. Barnes  315.85110

952 Y. Fukudome  515.95511

251 A. Woskob  715.98712

354 A. Stancil  215.98913

726 T. Monks  516.01114

94 B. Modjewski  1016.04515

798 B. Ainsworth  516.07416

333 G. Karrle  416.12017

277 R. Newton  1116.20618

550 T. Hollenbeck  316.29819

888 H. Meyer  416.68320

702 J. Albertson  219.01121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

75 B. Tickle  1014.6791

514 E. Nye  1215.0142

110 T. Hofmaster  215.0313

94 B. Modjewski  815.0794

270 N. Skaggs  615.1375

515 R. Kurosky  515.1766

480 C. Green  515.1817

552 F. Karrle  815.2838

952 Y. Fukudome  515.3349

312 D. Ecklund  615.38110

726 T. Monks  415.46211

333 G. Karrle  615.49712

798 B. Ainsworth  1215.51613

251 A. Woskob  915.58614

277 R. Newton  515.62815

550 T. Hollenbeck  315.63016

633 R. Jackson  715.66817

354 A. Stancil  415.69118

888 H. Meyer  515.69219

702 J. Albertson  216.01820

176 B. Barnes  216.05521

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

75 B. Tickle  1017.8331

514 E. Nye  618.0042

515 R. Kurosky  718.1773

726 T. Monks  718.2014

480 C. Green  818.2585

94 B. Modjewski  1018.3426

633 R. Jackson  718.3747

110 T. Hofmaster  318.5098

312 D. Ecklund  618.5189

798 B. Ainsworth  1118.58210

333 G. Karrle  618.60211

952 Y. Fukudome  318.74912

270 N. Skaggs  619.07013

552 F. Karrle  1119.10914

354 A. Stancil  219.15115

277 R. Newton  1319.28716

176 B. Barnes  319.55217

888 H. Meyer  519.56018

550 T. Hollenbeck  319.83919

251 A. Woskob  919.94520

702 J. Albertson  220.85221
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